Position

Dean, Learning & Technology
Resources

Librarian

Librarian

Dean, Learning & Technology
Resources

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Network Specialist Il

Network Specialist Il
Instructional Media Services
Coordinator

Public Services Coordinator
Administrative Assistant Ill
Web & Technology Support
Specialist

Multi-Media Technician, Senior

Multi-Media Technician, Senior

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Total Wages

$117,582

$104,800

$104,078

$103,254

$100,824

$98,149

$96,506

$81,218

$78,308

$71,392

$71,090

$61,355

$60,266

$57,643

$57,219

$56,995

$54,432

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,409

$24,773

$24,709

$3,872

$24,420

$20,839

$29,692

$28,334

$14,468

$25,943

$26,666

$19,870

$20,501

$25,083

$15,287

$20,116

$19,055



Multi-Media Technician
Multi-Media Technician
Instructional Media Services
Tech., Sr

Computer Helpdesk Specialist
Multi-Media Technician
Computer Lab Technician
Instructional Media Services
Tech., Sr

Multi-Media Technician
Computer Lab Technician
Computer Lab Technician
Multi-Media Technician, Senior
Multi-Media Assistant, Senior
Multi-Media Assistant

Interim Dean, Learning & Tech
Resources

Computer Helpdesk Specialist
Multi-Media Technician

Adjunct Librarian

Faculty Evaluations Assistant

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

$51,715

$49,657

$49,505

$49,378

$47,991

$47,936

$47,723

$47,435

$47,402

$47,130

$45,246

$42,873

$42,576

$38,868

$35,835

$33,874

$29,047

$26,582

$19,494

$14,397

$26,949

$13,326

$13,163

$14,195

$25,980

$20,293

$20,289

$26,670

$20,793

$20,514

$13,564

$1,458

$1,344

$19,454

$1,089

$24,251



Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Instructor - Library Info
Resrcs

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

Lrc-College Library

$21,319

$18,198

$14,195

$13,972

$11,073

$7,627

$7,378

$4,097

$799

$682

$532

$524

$415

$286

$277

$154



