Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Learning & Technology Resources		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$117,582	\$4,409
Librarian		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$104,800	\$24,773
Librarian		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$104,078	\$24,709
Dean, Learning & Technology Resources		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$103,254	\$3,872
Librarian		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$100,824	\$24,420
Librarian		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$98,149	\$20,839
Librarian		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$96,506	\$29,692
Librarian		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$81,218	\$28,334
Librarian		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$78,308	\$14,468
Network Specialist II		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$71,392	\$25,943
Network Specialist II		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$71,090	\$26,666
Instructional Media Services Coordinator		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$61,355	\$19,870
Public Services Coordinator		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$60,266	\$20,501
Administrative Assistant III		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$57,643	\$25,083
Web & Technology Support Specialist		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$57,219	\$15,287
Multi-Media Technician, Senior		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$56,995	\$20,116
Multi-Media Technician, Senior		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$54,432	\$19,055

Multi-Media Technician	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$51,715	\$19,494
Multi-Media Technician	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$49,657	\$14,397
Instructional Media Services Tech., Sr	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$49,505	\$26,949
Computer Helpdesk Specialist	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$49,378	\$13,326
Multi-Media Technician	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$47,991	\$13,163
Computer Lab Technician	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$47,936	\$14,195
Instructional Media Services Tech., Sr	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$47,723	\$25,980
Multi-Media Technician	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$47,435	\$20,293
Computer Lab Technician	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$47,402	\$20,289
Computer Lab Technician	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$47,130	\$26,670
Multi-Media Technician, Senior	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$45,246	\$20,793
Multi-Media Assistant, Senior	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$42,873	\$20,514
Multi-Media Assistant	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$42,576	\$13,564
Interim Dean, Learning & Tech Resources	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$38,868	\$1,458
Computer Helpdesk Specialist	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$35,835	\$1,344
Multi-Media Technician	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$33,874	\$19,454
Adjunct Librarian	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$29,047	\$1,089
Faculty Evaluations Assistant	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$26,582	\$24,251

Adjunct Librarian	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$21,319	\$799
Adjunct Librarian	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$18,198	\$682
Adjunct Librarian	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$14,195	\$532
Adjunct Librarian	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$13,972	\$524
Adjunct Librarian	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$11,073	\$415
Adjunct Librarian	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$7,627	\$286
Adjunct Librarian	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$7,378	\$277
Adjunct Instructor - Library Info Resrcs	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Lrc-College Library	\$4,097	\$154